Key Runners Summary for Sunday, 16 January 2022 at 7:55 am.

Horse

Bombay Style
Eiger

Lace And Whiskey
Mycroft

Next Generation

Date

16 Jan
17 Jan
16 Jan
16 Jan
16 Jan

Race

Geraldton #8
Muswellbrook #4
Benalla#7
Geraldton #8
Benalla#7

Score/
Starts

2/1
2/1
2/1
2/1
6/3

Barrier

Fred
Factor
-4.9
-1.9
-6.1
-7.1

Months Form
Idle Score
9.1

0.1

9.9

3.9

-0.1

FormRunner 12.3

BLP

by Huon Computer Solutions

Value

8.9
10.9
14.1
151
16.1

Emerg
Factor
31
-0.9
7.9
19
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Horse

Power Punch
Rex Goliath
Scarleo

Son Son

Date

16 Jan
16 Jan
16 Jan
16 Jan

Race

Sunshine Coast #1
Strathalbyn #3
Cowra#2
Geraldton #8

Score/
Starts
1
2/1
211
2/1

Barrier

N~NOON

Fred
Factor
-0.6
0.1
19
0.8

Months
Idle

8

Form
Score
6.4
10.1
11.9
48

BLP

N BN D

Value

56

Emerg
Factor
14
8.1
8.9
2.8
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